
Monday, September 1
• Holiday – U.S. Stock Market Closed

Tuesday, September 2
• Manufacturing PMI (Aug)
• ISM Manufacturing PMI (Aug)
• ISM Manufacturing Prices (Aug)

Thursday, September 4
• Services PMI (Aug)
• ISM Non-Manufacturing PMI (Aug)
• ISM Non-Manufacturing Prices (Aug)
• ADP Nonfarm Employment Change (Aug)

Friday, September 5
• Unemployment Rate (Aug)
• Nonfarm Payrolls (Aug) 
• Average Hourly Earnings (Aug)

Wednesday, September 10
• Producer Price Index (PPI) (Aug)

Thursday, September 11
• Consumer Price Index (CPI) (Aug)

Tuesday, September 16
• Retail Sales (Aug)

Wednesday, September 17
• Fed Interest Rate Decision
• FOMC Economic Projections 

Thursday, September 25
• GDP (Q2 – Final)
• Durable Goods Orders (Aug)

Friday, September 26
• Personal Consumption Expenditures Index (PCE) (Aug)
• Personal Income (Aug)
• Personal Spending (Aug)

Important days to watch in September
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